
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

1 

3 

2 

4 

1 

4 

5 

3 

2 

4 

3 

4 

5 

6 

5 

7 

8 

9 

5 

6 

1 

6 

2 

No. 

#72 

#68 

#008 

#84 

#77X 

#45 

#313 

#40 

#42 

#88 

#79 

#81 

#981 

#33 

#57 

#8 

#188 

#191 

#27 

#89 

#22 

#56 

#20 

#176 

#25 

#181 

#47 

#11 

Name 

Stephen Hamman 

David Tuaty 

Reg Williams 

Mark Hupfer 

Mark Mathys 

Scott Blind 

Tadas Karlinskas 

Lukas Pank 

Tom Pank 

Nathan Byrd 

Craig Conway 

Juan Gonzalez 

David Willens 

John Bleazard 

Alejandro Pimentel 

Tom McGlynn 

Tomas Ballester 

Javier Ripoll 

Robert Wisen 

Geoff Isringhausen 

Brian Hicks 

Nicholas Groombridge 

David & Daniel Herrington 

James Hamman 

Todd Sloan 

Geoff Isringhausen Jr. 

Albert Lukazik 

Maria Mejia 

Class 

GT4.I 

GT4.I 

GT4.R 

GT4.I 

GT4.R 

GT4.0 

GT4.R 

GT4.0 

GT4.R 

GT3.8 

GT4.I 

GT4.R 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT4.I 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

GT4.I 

CAY3.8 

GT4.0 

CAY3.8 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Best Tm 

2:09.575 

2:09.977 

2:10.664 

2:10.710 

2:10.545 

2:11.256 

2:11.576 

2:11.643 

2:10.377 

2:12.492 

2:13.332 

2:14.080 

2:14.667 

2:14.267 

2:13.758 

2:14.882 

2:12.392 

2:14.034 

2:13.864 

2:13.639 

2:15.384 

2:16.032 

2:15.522 

2:17.237 

2:10.247 

2:19.724 

2:19.813 

2:22.251 

Total Tm 

28:39.740 

28:47.502 

28:50.524 

28:51.363 

28:58.407 

29:01.220 

29:02.441 

29:08.074 

29:09.975 

29:11.750 

29:21.625 

29:25.153 

29:25.813 

29:28.371 

29:31.623 

29:33.387 

29:38.853 

29:38.990 

29:38.998 

29:44.799 

29:50.929 

29:52.603 

29:52.678 

29:59.281 

30:11.862 

30:21.780 

30:25.251 

30:40.862 

Year 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2022 

2022 

2019 

2014 

2010 

2013 

2015 

2022 

2019 

2015 

2016 

2018 

2016 

2015 

2014 

2016 

2018 

2016 

2018 

2016 

2018 

2015 

2020 

2018 

2020 

Make/Model 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3R Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3R Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman 

Engine Displ 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

3800 

4000 

4000 

4000 

3800 

4000 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

4000 

3800 

3800 

3800 

4000 

4000 

3800 

4000 

3800 

Color 

Red 

Orange/Blue 

White/Black 

Blue/Gray 

White/Blue/Orange 

Yellow 

White/Black/Yellow 

Green 

Green/Blue 

Black/Red 

Green 

White/Red 

White 

White/Blue 

White 

Green/Purple 

White/Black/Blue 

White/Black/Green 

Orange/White/Black 

White/Red 

White/Red/Silver 

White/Black/Yellow 

Black/Green/White 

Blue/Red 

White/Blue/Gold 

White 

Green/Black 

White/Black/Orange 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

PIC 

3 

1 

2 

1 

7 

No. 

#18 

#09 

#21 

#498 

#03 

Name 

Kevin Maxim 

Maddie Aust 

Adam Gleason 

Colin Schmitz 

Marcel Fayen 

Class 

CAY3.8 

EXH 

EXH 

GT3.6 

GT4.0 

Laps 

11 

11 

10 

10 

9 

Best Tm 

2:22.998 

2:24.191 

2:25.124 

2:28.547 

2:14.136 

Total Tm 

30:55.298 

30:57.107 

28:42.752 

29:11.344 

24:55.554 

Year 

2020 

2020 

2020 

1999 

2019 

Make/Model 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

BMW M2 CS 

BMW M2 CS 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Engine Displ 

3800 

2997 

2997 

3600 

4000 

Color 

Blue/Black/Silver 

Black/Blue/Orange 

Red/Orange/Black/White 

Blue/Green 

Black 
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